MAKE YOUR MINI YOURS. — L ) | 8

The exterior of a MINI serves to impress while the interior is purely MINI SHOWROOMS.

for your enjoyment. Make yourself at home in your MINI, with our PR YA CLENMARIE

interior accessories spanning from carriers and mobile entertainment 3A Persiaran Kerjaya, Seksyen Ul Glenmarie, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor.
to the MINI Click & Drive system. Tel:: 03 5566 3980

NEVER TYRE OUT.

Don’t let a puncture compromise your ride.
The MINI driving fun goes on with runflat
technology, specially reinforced sidewalls
and humps on the rim. Look good behind the
wheel, too, with our rims, hub caps, and mud
flaps selections.

AUTO BAVARIA KUALA LUMPUR
362 Jalan Tun Razak, 50400 Kuala Lumpur.
Tel.: 03 2056 4288

AUTO BAVARIA PENANG
15 Jalan Anson, 10400 Pulau Pinang.
Tel.: 04 238 7888

FM AUTOHAUS KOTA KINABALU
Mile 3 Jalan Penampang, 88300 Kota Kinabalu, Sabah.
Tel.: 088 703 492

INGRESS AUTO BANGSAR
65 Jalan Maarof, Bangsar Baru, 59100 Kuala Lumpur.

Tel.: 03 2287 9988

MILLENNIUM WELT SEREMBAN
2A Jalan Tun Dr. Ismail, 70200 Seremban, Negeri Sembilan.
Tel.: 06 767 6228

REGAS PREMIUM AUTO KUCHING
Jalan Tun Jugah, 93350 Kuching, Sarawak.
Tel.: 082 467 777

‘WHEELCORP PREMIUM SETIA ALAM

CATEGORIES DESCRIPTION PART NO. EST. INSTALLATION TIME (CHARGES APPLY) RETAIL PRICE (RM) No.1, U13/AH, Persiaran Setia Murni, Setia Alam, 40170 Shah Alam, Selangor.
Travel & Comfort System Holder for Apple iPad™ 2,3 & 4 51952355779 - 588.00 Tel.: 03 3358 4399
Holder for Apple iPad™ Mini 51952349510 - 538.00 CATEGORIES DESCRIPTION PART NO. EST. INSTALLATION TIME (CHARGES APPLY) RETAIL PRICE (RM)
Holder for Apple iPad Air 51952409875 - 588.00 . - B = 2 . = E - — - =t -
Holder for Samsung Galaxy Tab 51952359144 - 588.00 'WEARNES AUTOHAUS JOHOR BAHRU - - : - = S = F = . > —— Runflat Tyres Dunlop SP Sport Maxx RT ROF 205/45R17 88W 85452593593 2.5 hours 1,165.00
Holder for GoPro Camera 51952405470 - 450.00 - - N S - - = Hankook Ventus S1 evo2 HRS 205/45R17 88W 85452593592 2.5 hours 1,005.00
Universal Hook 51952354927 - 130.00 3B Jalan Persiaran Desa Tebrau, Taman Desa Tebrau, 81100 Johor Bahru, Johor. - —— —— = = == 5 — _— = - : - Pirelli Cinturato P7 r-f 205/45R17 88W 85452593572 2.5 hours 1,100.00
Coat Hanger 51952354929 - 275.00 Tel: 07 361 9888 = = — - e - " -
Base Attachment (Required to Fit Items Above) 51952354323 - 99.00 - Complete Runflat Wheel Sets 18" JCW Pro Cross-Spoke 506 36112287935 2.5 hours 13,888.00
17" Multi-Spoke 505 in Liquid Black 36112287934 2.5 hours 12,599.00
Entertainment & Connectivity MINI Click & Drive Clasp (adaptable for different smartphone models) 65902406942 - 210.00 17" Multi-Spoke 505 in Bright Silver Metallic 36112287933 2.5 hours 9,999.00
MINI Click & Drive Base Carrier (Required to Fit Items Above) 65902445291 0.75 hours 510.00 o » .
MINT Micro USB Adapter 61122354910 - 106.00 Terms and conditions apply. Prices shown are recommended retail prices inclusive of GST valid until 30 June 2018. - i E = . - ’ - - E . | Hub Caps Chili Red 36132354148 - 189.00
MINI Apple Lightning USB Adapter 61122354909 - 191.00 Installation time and charges may vary by dealers. Actual product may vary from images shown. . - = - - - g : = . 1 = N Bright Orange 36132354149 - 189.00
MINI Apple 30-pin USB Adapter 61122354908 - 137.00 o= - . o o - r ¢ Apple Green 36132354150 - 189.00
MINI Dual USB Charger 65412354907 - 139.00 Bright Yellow 36132354151 - 189.00
MINTI Single USB Charger 65412354906 - 85.00 Shocking Pink 36132360946 - 189.00
Lightning Blue 36132360947 - 189.00
Snap-in Media Adapter for Samsung S2, $3 & S3 MINI 84212338567/571/575 - 699.00
Snap-in Media Adapter for iPhone 4 & 4S 84212298308 - 949.00 Valve Caps Union Jack 36120422550 - 95.00
Snap-in Media Adapter for iPhone 5, 58 & SE 84212289718 - 888.00 Black Jack 36122182347 - 95.00
Chequered Flag 36120422547 - 95.00
Luggage Compartment Mat 51472353820 - 279.00
Tray 51472353821 - 790.00 A
il st Unon Jack Design. | MIN Baby Seat - — : 179900 EXPRESS YOURSELF WITH YOUR MINI.
MINT Junior Seat 1 82222355995 - 1,899.00 = M I N I :
ISOFIX Base 0+/1 (Required to Fit Items Above) 82222348233 - 1,489.00 THE MINI 3 DOOR ORIGINAL ACCESSORIES ‘i ‘-
MINT Junior Seat 2/3 82222449303 - 2,249.00 .




RICH TECHNICOLOUR.

MINImalism is at the core of the design, and with
high-quality materials that embody sophistication,
the design line appeals to MINI customers with a

penchant for sleek elegance.

CATEGORIES

Sports Stripes (Roof & Body)

Mirror Caps (Left & Right)

Side Scuttles with Adhesives

LED Daytime Running Lights

Roof Decor

Additional Halogen Headlights
with Holder & Kit

Additional LED Headlights
with Holder & Kit
Door Lights

Floor Mats (Front & Rear)

Car Cover

DESCRIPTION

Aspen White
Chili Red
Jet Black

Big Bang

Union Jack

Black Jack

Gold Jack

Chequered Flag

Chequered Flag in Grey

MINI Ray Green/Pink/ Yellow

Union Jack

Black Jack

Gold Jack

Chequered Flag

Chequered Flag in Grey

MINI Ray Green/Pink/Yellow

LED Lights with three different lighting functions

Union Jack for White Roof

Black Jack for White Roof

Gold Jack for Black Roof

Black Chequered Flag for White Roof
White Chequered Flag for Black Roof
Grey Chequered Flag for Black Roof

Black
Chrome

Black
Chrome

Iluminated Door Sill Finishers in Union Jack
MINI LED Door Projector

All-Weather
Textile

MINI Sunshade Cover

PART NO.

51142357921 & 51142414311
51142357920 & 51142414313
51142357135 6 51142357138

51142355387 & 51162409454
51142354913 & 51162409444
51142354915 & 51162409446
51142354921 & 51162409448
51142354919 6 51162409450
51142354917 § 51162409452

51162410469 & 468/473 & 472/471 & 470

51142339313 & 82699408866
51142347947 & 82699408866
51142352626 & 82699408866
51142347948 & 82699408866
51142352625 & 82699408866

51132410445/447/446 & 82699408866

63122361243

51142354937
51142354988
51142354989
51142355033
51142354986
51142354987

63120420291, 2355766 & 2284922
63120417669, 2355766 & 2284922

63122287148, 2355766 & 2284922
63122287147, 2355766 & 2284922

51472357730
63312414106

51472354156/164
51472354169/176

82152353825

EST. INSTALLATION TIME (CHARGES APPLY)

1.25 hours
1.25 hours
1.25 hours

0.5 hours
0.5 hours
0.5 hours
0.5 hours
0.5 hours
0.5 hours
0.5 hours

0.5 hours
0.5 hours
0.5 hours
0.5 hours
0.5 hours
0.5 hours

1 hour

1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour

1.5 hours
1.5 hours

1.5 hours
1.5 hours

0.25 hours
0.25 hours

RETAIL PRICE (RM)

690.00
690.00
690.00

710.00
710.00
710.00
710.00
710.00
710.00
710.00

700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00

1,750.00

650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00

2,070.00
2,070.00

3,063.00
3,063.00

899.00
355.00

455.00
620.00

999.00

VIVID GREEN.

Vivacious, funky, and progressive — live life
in the fast lane with a design line that sports
vibrant hues that are young, bold, and inspired

CATEGORIES

Exterior Design

Door Lights

Floor Mats (Front & Rear)

Sun Screens

Key Fob

Seat Cover

Child Seats in Vivid Green Design

by international fashion trends.

DESCRIPTION

Side Stickers

Mirror Caps, Left & Right
Side Scuttles with Adhesives
Roof Decor for Black Roof

Illuminated Door Sill Finishers

All-Weather
Textile

Rear Window
Side Window

Key Cap
Key Lanyard

Universal Protective Seat Cover

MINI Baby Seat 0+

MINI Junior Seat 1

ISOFIX Base 0+/1 (Required to Fit Items Above)
MINI Junior Seat 2/3

PART NO.

51142355194
51142354923 § 51162409456
51142355376 & 82699408866
51142354991

51472357727

51472354159 & 51472354165
51472354171 & 51472354177

51462353836
51462353833

82292353327
82292353330

51472353323

82222348232
82222348237
82222348233
82222449302

EST. INSTALLATION TIME (CHARGES APPLY)

1 hour
0.5 hours
0.5 hours

1 hour

0.25 hours

RETAIL PRICE (RM)

430.00
710.00
700.00
650.00

899.00

690.00
720.00

370.00
450.00

135.00
82.00

759.00

1,699.00
1,799.00
1,489.00
2,249.00

SPEEDWELL BLUE.

Tradition meets innovation in one modern
and sporty interpretation of the British look,
where stylish shapes, leather, and a balance
of cool and warm colours dominate. Among
the British flag colours, blue is the highlight

of the design line.
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CATEGORIES DESCRIPTION

Exterior Design Side Stickers

Mirror Caps, Left & Right
Side Scuttles with Adhesives
Roof Decor for Black Roof

Door Lights Illuminated Door Sill Finishers
Floor Mats (Front & Rear) All-Weather

Textile
Sun Screens Rear Window

Side Window

Key Fob Key Cap
Key Lanyard

Seat Cover Universal Protective Seat Cover

PART NO.

51142286238

51142355383 & 51162409460
51142355379 & 82699408866
51142286237

51472357728

51472354161 & 51472354166
51472354173 & 51472354178

51462353837
51462353834

82292353328
82292353331

51472353325

EST. INSTALLATION TIME (CHARGES APPLY)

1 hour
0.5 hours
0.5 hours

1 hour

0.25 hours

RETAIL PRICE (RM)
430.00
710.00
700.00
950.00
899.00

690.00
720.00

370.00
450.00

135.00
82.00

759.00

Composed mainly of black with accents of red
that boast athletic flair and the John Cooper Works

JOHN COOPER WORKS PRO.

sporting heritage, this kit is a nod to the power
p g 8 p

and performance of MINL.

Inspired by

CATEGORIES DESCRIPTION PART NO. EST. INSTALLATION TIME (CHARGES APPLY) RETAIL PRICE (RM)
Side Stickers Side Stripes in Jet Black 51142355306 1 hour 330.00
Side Stripes in Chili Red 51142355195 1 hour 330.00
Racing Flag Side Sticker in Transparent Matt 51142355196 1 hour 1,099.00
Racing Flag Side Sticker in Black 51142365018 1 hour 1,099.00
Racing Flag Side Sticker in Grey 51142365019 1 hour 1,099.00
Exterior Design Mirror Caps, Left & Right 51142354925 & 51162409458 0.5 hours 710.00
Mirror Caps in Carbon Fibre, Left & Right 51142354961 & 51142354960 0.5 hours 2,900.00
Air Intake Trim in Carbon Fibre 51142353346 0.5 hours 1,399.00
Side Scuttles with Adhesives 51142355377 & 82699408866 0.5 hours 700.00
Roof Decor for Black Roof 51142354990 1 hour 650.00
Door Lights Tlluminated Door Sill Finishers 51472357729 0.25 hours 899.00
Floor Mats (Front & Rear) All-Weather 51472354163 & 51472354167 - 720.00
Textile 51472354175 & 51472354179 - 799.00
Sun Screens Rear Window 51462353838 - 370.00
Side Window 51462353835 - 450.00
Key Fob Key Cap 82292353329 - 135.00
Key Lanyard 82292353332 - 82.00
Seat Cover Universal Protective Seat Cover 51472353326 - 759.00
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